TEMPERATURE SENSORS
transmitter integrated, with resistance thermometer input
Series : XTM-20.000
Type : 2-wire transmitter with single
resistance thermometer element
Element type : Pt 100
Resistance values and tolerances : IEC 751, class B
Probe diameter : 6,0 mm

contact our nearest sales office
Other ranges and/or classes for Pt100’s are available on request.
Standard input range Ordering code
‘A’
50 °C to +50 °C
 0 °C to +100 °C
 0 °C to +200 °C
 0 °C to +300 °C
 0 °C to +400 °C
XTM-21602-Pt100
XTM-22602-Pt100
XTM-23602-Pt100
XTM-24602-Pt100
XTM-25602-Pt100
-  mm
-  mm
-  mm
-  mm